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1. Objectives

A b W N

ID Description Covered
01.01 Presentation of the project

0 1.02 Short presentation of local applications from Computational Physics

0 1.03 Presentation of new parallel system installed in FTI

0 1.04 Presentation of working with the new parallel system

0 2.01 Discussions and presentations from other applications

0 3.01 Round table for brainstorming
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2. Introduction

Meeting called by

Polytechnic University of Tirana

Type of meeting

Fourth training event

Date — Time 30 May 2013

Facilitator Center for R&D, FTI.UPT

Location Center for R&D, FTI.UPT

Expected min. attendees 1 Neki Frasheri FTI.UPT
2 Dhimitra Dardeli FTLUPT
3 Marin Aranitasi FTLUPT
4 Kilta Meka FTLUPT
5 Ljudmilla Hoxha FTILUPT
6 Elma Zanaj FTILUPT
7 Bejo Duka FSHN.UT
3 Margarita Ifti FSHN.UT
9 Rudina Zegqirllari FSHN.UT
10 |Dafina Xhako FSHN.UT
11  |Artan Borici FSHN.UT
12 |Fatmir Hoxha FSHN.UT
13 |Kreshnik Vukatana FECO.UT
14 |Denisa Milo FECO.UT
15 |Agim Cami SAN
16 [Vladimir Konomi INFOSOFT
17 |Ornela Bardhi FTLUPT
18 |Manol Vojka FTLUPT
19 |Marenglen Biba NYUT
20 |Oguz Alltun EPOKA
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3. Meeting agenda

.. Presenter .
ID Start Planned Item description Desired outcome
time duration
h
Thursday, May 30", 2013
14:40 | 20 min |Arrival of participants
1.01 15:00 5min  |Welcome; N. Frasheri Presentation of participants
introductions; and agenda
1.02 15:05 10 min  |Project overview E. Sheme, N. Frasheri|Presentation of project
progress
1.03 15:15 10 min  |Presentation of R. Zeqjirllari, D. Xhako [Presentation of application
HMLCQD progress
1.04 15:25 10 min  |Presentation of GIM N. Frasheri Presentation of application
progress
1.05 15:35 10 min  |Presentation of NUM- B. Duka Presentation of application
EXP-NAT-CONF progress
1.06 15:45 10 min  |Presentation of M. Ifti Presentation of application
ASEP2D progress
1.07 15:55 20 min |Presentation other M. Biba, O. Altun [Information on new
applications potential applications
1.08 16:15 15 min |Discussions Exchange of ideas
16:30 15 min |Coffee break
2.01 16:45 | 30 min |Presentation on M. Aranitasi, Introduction of system
System Archietcture N. Frasheri capacities
2.02 17:15 45 min  |Presentation working N. Frasheri Training / demonstration on
in Parallel System the parallel system
3.01 18:00 | 30 min |Discussions Ideas on new applications
18:30 Close

4. Logistics

Venue: Faculty of Information Technology, Polytechnic University of Tirana

Contact: Neki Frasheri <nfrasheri@fti.edu.al>
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